
Acknowledgement Number: 109608310050423 

PAN 

[Where the data of the Updated Returm of Income is filed in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, 

Name 

Address 

Status 

INDIAN INCOME TAX UPDATED RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 

Taxable 

Income 
and 

Tax 

details 

AKNPK3048B 

KUNJUMOLE VARKEY 

Individiual 

Filed u's 139(8A) - Updated Return 

MIG 748, HOUSING BOARD COLONY, PADMANABHPUR, DURG,33-Chhattisgarh, 91-India , 491001 

Current Year business loss, if any 

Total Income as per Updated return 

Total Income as per earlier return 

(Please see Rule 12 and Rule 12AC of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable as per Updated Retum 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable as per Updated Retun 

Amount payable (+) /Refundable (-) as per Updated retum 

Net amount payable 

ITR-6, ITR-7 and verified] 

Additional income-tax liability on updated income 

Tax paid w/s 140B 

Tax due 

generated through 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

Updated Income Tax Retum submitted electronically on 05-Apr-2023 12:24:40 
by KUNJUMOLE VARKEY AKNPK3048B having PAN 

Fotm Number 

Aadhaar OTP 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

on 

from IP address 

05-Apr-2023 
mode. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Date of Filing: 05-Apr-2023 

9 

10 

Assessment Year 

2022-23 

AKNPK3048B02109608310050423f3909a3b3d59ac81f574d60bScbee762b7b27653 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

ITR-2 

109608310050423 

0 

25,39,990 

22,59,157 

0 

25,39,990 

182.70.232.225 and verified 

using 7VYEVI4SFI 

() 58,414 

14,604 

73,018 

73,018 
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