INDIAN INCOME TAX UPDATED RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT [Where the data of the Updated Return of Income is filed in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 and verified] (Please see Rule 12 and Rule 12AC of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)					Assessment Year 2022-23
PAN A		AKNPK3048B			
Name		KUNJUMOLE VARKEY			
Address		MIG 748, HOUSING BOARD COLONY, PADMANABHPUR, DURG, 33-Chhattisgarh, 91-India, 491001			
Status		Individiual	Form Number		ITR-2
Filed u/s		139(8A) - Updated Return	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number		109608310050423
Taxable Income and Tax details	Cur	Current Year business loss, if any		1	0
	Tota	Fotal Income as per Updated return		2	25,39,990
	Tota	otal Income as per earlier return		3	22,59,157
	Boo	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable as per Updated Return		4	0
	Adjı	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable as per Updated Return		5	25,39,990
	Amo	Amount payable (+) / Refundable (-) as per Updated return		6	(+) 58,414
	Add	Additional income-tax liability on updated income		7	14,604
	Net a	t amount payable		8	73,018
	Tax	paid u/s 140B		9	73,018
	Tax	due		10	0
by_	H	ncome Tax Return submitted electronically on05-Apr-2023_12. KUNJUMOLE VARKEYhaving PANAKNPK3048 through Aadhaar OTP			25 and verified 7VYEVI4SFI
		em Generated code/QR code AKNPK3048B02109608310050422	3f3909a3b3d59ac81f574d60	b5cbee762b7b2765	53
		DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDG	EMENT TO CPC, BEN	<u>IGALURU</u>	